Colorado Dry Beans Earliest Planting Dates

County Code

2018 Crop Year

County Name

Earliest Planting Date

001
013
017
025
029
033
041
063
067
069
073
075
077
083
085
087
089
095
101
113
115
121
123
125

Adams
Boulder
Cheyenne
Crowley
Delta
Dolores
El Paso
Kit Carson
La Plata
Larimer
Lincoln
Logan
Mesa
Montezuma
Montrose
Morgan
Otero
Phillips
Pueblo
San Miguel
Sedgwick
Washington
Weld
Yuma

5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18

If you have questions, please contact: USDA / Risk Management Agency / Topeka Regional Office — Telephone 785.228.5512



